GRAND JURY INDICTMENTS

FILED

AT {23 w‘

JANUARY TERM, 2025 A.D.

THE STATE OF TEXAS

VS

NUMBER

18575

18576

18577

18578

18579

18580

183581

18582

18583

18584

18585

18586

18587

18588

18589

18590

18591

18592

NAME

KADIAS DESHAWN BONNER

KADIAS DESHAWN BONNER

DANIEL LEWIS BOST

BRADLEY DALE BROOKS

MATTHEW COOPER BURLESON

ALLEN DALTON COBB

DUSTIN DAKOTA DIAMOND

REAGAN DANNIELLE FRENCH

JOE MANUEL GALINDO

CHANCE TAYLOR HARRIS

KEVIN RAY HOWARD

VERONICA PAIGE JENKINS

GABRIEL RIVAS JIMENEZ

KELCEY GARNIN NICHOLS

APRIL MARIE RODRIGUEZ

GILVERTO TOVAR

ZAKKARY RYAN WALKER

TERRY JAY WILLIAMS

OFFENSE

JUN 2 6 7075

G.AHMA O"‘.M-tt_

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF VKR OATE. DISTRICT GLERK
PALO PINTO COUNTY TEXAS

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF VEHICLE

POSSESSION WITH INTENT TO DELIVER
CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: METHAMPHETAMINE
4 GRAMS OR MORE BUT LESS THAN 200 GRAMS

POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE:
METHAMPHETAMINE LESS THAN ONE GRAM

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED — THIRD OR MORE

POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE:
OXYCODONE 1 GRAM OR MORE BUT LESS THAN
4 GRAMS

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED — THIRD OR MORE

POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE:
METHAMPHETAMINE LESS THAN ONE GRAM

ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE - IMPEDE BREATH/
CIRCULATION

POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE:
METHAMPHETAMINE 4 GRAMS OR MORE BUT
LESS THAN 200 GRAMS

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF IMP/INT PUBLIC POWER
SUPPLY <$150K

POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE:
METHAMPHETAMINE LESS THAN ONE GRAM

ASSAULT PUBLIC SERVANT

POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE:
METHAMPHETAMINE 4 GRAMS OR MORE BUT
LESS THAN 200 GRAMS

POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE:
METHAMPHETAMINE LESS THAN ONE GRAM

POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE:
COCAINE 4 GRAMS OR MORE BUT LESS THAN
200 GRAMS

POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE:
METHAMPHETAMINE 1 GRAM OR MORE BUT
LESS THAN 4 GRAMS

POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE:
METHAMPHETAMINE 4 GRAMS OR MORE BUT
LESS THAN 200 GRAMS



THE JANUARY TERM, 2025 GRAND JURY, after having brought in the above Eighteen (18) Indictments, and having
no further work to do 2f thigtime, were discharged by the Court in open Court, on this the 26" of June, 2025 A.D.
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MICHAEL MOORE, DISTRICT JUDGE
29" JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
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