GRAND JURY INDICTMENTS JANUARY TERM, 2025 A.D.

AT 11:23 PMEAN

THE STATE OF TEXAS VS

JUN 2 6 2025

NUMBER	NAME	<u>OFFENSE</u>
18575	KADIAS DESHAWN BONNER	UNAUTHORIZED USE OF VEHICLEHOATE, DISTRICT CLERK PALO PINTO COUNTY TEXAS
18576	KADIAS DESHAWN BONNER	UNAUTHORIZED USE OF VEHICLE
18577	DANIEL LEWIS BOST	POSSESSION WITH INTENT TO DELIVER CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: METHAMPHETAMINE 4 GRAMS OR MORE BUT LESS THAN 200 GRAMS
18578	BRADLEY DALE BROOKS	POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: METHAMPHETAMINE LESS THAN ONE GRAM
18579	MATTHEW COOPER BURLESON	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED – THIRD OR MORE
18580	ALLEN DALTON COBB	POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: OXYCODONE 1 GRAM OR MORE BUT LESS THAN 4 GRAMS
18581	DUSTIN DAKOTA DIAMOND	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED – THIRD OR MORE
18582	REAGAN DANNIELLE FRENCH	POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: METHAMPHETAMINE LESS THAN ONE GRAM
18583	JOE MANUEL GALINDO	ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE – IMPEDE BREATH/CIRCULATION
18584	CHANCE TAYLOR HARRIS	POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: METHAMPHETAMINE 4 GRAMS OR MORE BUT LESS THAN 200 GRAMS
18585	KEVIN RAY HOWARD	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF IMP/INT PUBLIC POWER SUPPLY <\$150K
18586	VERONICA PAIGE JENKINS	POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: METHAMPHETAMINE LESS THAN ONE GRAM
18587	GABRIEL RIVAS JIMENEZ	ASSAULT PUBLIC SERVANT
18588	KELCEY GARNIN NICHOLS	POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: METHAMPHETAMINE 4 GRAMS OR MORE BUT LESS THAN 200 GRAMS
18589	APRIL MARIE RODRIGUEZ	POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: METHAMPHETAMINE LESS THAN ONE GRAM
18590	GILVERTO TOVAR	POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: COCAINE 4 GRAMS OR MORE BUT LESS THAN 200 GRAMS
18591	ZAKKARY RYAN WALKER	POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: METHAMPHETAMINE 1 GRAM OR MORE BUT LESS THAN 4 GRAMS
18592	TERRY JAY WILLIAMS	POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: METHAMPHETAMINE 4 GRAMS OR MORE BUT LESS THAN 200 GRAMS

THE JANUARY TERM, 2025 GRAND JURY, after having brought in the above Eighteen (18) Indictments, and having no further work to do at this time, were discharged by the Court in open Court, on this the 26th of June, 2025 A.D.

MICHAEL MOORE, DISTRICT JUDGE 29th JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT